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Liga Desportiva de Automobilismo Etapa 2

Sexta Interlagos 4,309 Km
1 Livre Formula 1600 Lda 04/09/2020 09:00.
Qualify (30:00 Time)
.
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
8 2:00.243 +0.305 9:28:12.336 1 2:12.703 +2.563 9:37:00.334
(19) RODRIGO S. ROSSET 9 2:30.406 +30.468 9:30:42.742 12 2:11.226 +1.086 9:39:11.560
1 - 9:14:04.902 10 9:54.660 +7:54.722 9:40:37.402
2 2:00.786 +2.256 9:16:05.688
3 1:59.783 +1.253 9:18:05.471 (4) BERNARDO ALBANESI
4 1:58.916 +0.386 9:20:04.387 1 9:13:50.952
5 1:59.245 +0.715 9:22:03.632 2 2:12.504 +12.478 9:16:03.456
6 7:56.107 +5:57.577 9:29:59.739 3 2:00.026 - 9:18:03.482
7 1:58.751 +0.221 9:31:58.490 4 11:22.347 +9:22.321 9:29:25.829
8 1:58.530 - 9:33:57.020 5 2:02.960 +2.934 9:31:28.789
6 2:12.059 +12.033 9:33:40.848
(8) EDUARDO DE OLIVEIRA GOMES DIAS 7 2:03.299 +3.273 9:35:44.147
1 9:13:56.004
2 2:06.333 +7.322 9:16:02.337 (18) CRISTIANO LIMA DENARDI
3 7:41.695 +5:42.684 9:23:44.032 1 9:14:01.181
4 2:01.391 +2.380 0:25:45.423 2 2:06.795 +5.803 9:16:07.976
5 1:59.765 +0.754 9:27:45.188 3 2:03.284 +2.292 9:18:11.260
6 1:59.192 +0.181 9:29:44.380 4 2:03.576 +2.584 9:20:14.836
7 1:59.162 +0.151 9:31:43.542 5 2:02.369 +1.377 9:22:17.205
8 1:59.093 +0.082 9:33:42.635 6 2:01.757 +0.765 9:24:18.962
9 1:59.176 +0.165 9:35:41.811 7 2:01.642 +0.650 9:26:20.604
10 1:59.166 +0.155 9:37:40.977 8 2:00.992 | - 9:28:21.596
1 1:59.011 - 9:39:39.988 9 2:01.146 +0.154 9:30:22.742
10 2:03.050 +2.058 9:32:25.792
(11) VICTOR ASSIS 1 2:01.026 +0.034 9:34:26.818
1 - 0:17:27.813 12 2:01.580 +0.588 9:36:28.398
2 2:02.572 +3.549 9:19:30.385 13 2:01.520 +0.528 9:38:29.918
3 2:01.606 +2.583 9:21:31.991 14 2:01.419 +0.427 9:40:31.337
4 2:00.748 +1.725 9:23:32.739
5 2:00.137 +1.114 9:25:32.876 (27) MARCELO JOSE BRASIL
6 1:59.732 +0.709 9:27:32.608 1 9:13:50.900
7 1:59.023 - 9:29:31.631 2 2:13.547 +12.506 9:16:04.447
8 1:59.505 +0.482 9:31:31.136 3 2:01.041 - 9:18:05.488
9 6:24.429 +4:25.406 9:37:55.565 4 2:03.127 +2.086 9:20:08.615
5 2:07.549 +6.508 9:22:16.164
(70) ALEXANDRE BONILHA 6 2:04.039 +2.998 9:24:20.203
1 - 0:20:02.424 7 2:02.798 +1.757 9:26:23.001
2 2:01.153 +1.547 9:22:03.577 8 2:01.441 +0.400 9:28:24.442
3 2:01.215 +1.609 9:24:04.792 9 2:01.379 +0.338 9:30:25.821
4 1:59.606 - 9:26:04.398 10 2:01.815 +0.774 9:32:27.636
5 7:27.672 +5:28.066 9:33:32.070 " 2:01.150 +0.109 9:34:28.786
12 2:01.916 +0.875 9:36:30.702
(13) EDUARDO NOBOR IMAMURA 13 2:01.648 +0.607 9:38:32.350
1 9:14:01.250
2 2:06.645 +6.979 9:16:07.895 (133) VICTOR BONILHA
3 1:59.666 - 9:18:07.561 1 9:14:24.067
4 2:00.971 +1.305 9:20:08.532 2 2:16.913 +12.292 9:16:40.980
5 2:01.245 +1.579 9:22:09.777 3 2:07.952 +3.331 9:18:48.932
6 2:00.493 +0.827 9:24:10.270 4 2:06.400 +1.779 9:20:55.332
7 2:01.930 +2.264 9:26:12.200 5 2:04.621 | - 9:22:59.953
8 2:01.175 +1.509 9:28:13.375 6 2:04.973 +0.352 9:25:04.926
9 2:01.742 +2.076 9:30:15.117 7 2:05.556 +0.935 9:27:10.482
10 2:11.211 +11.545 9:32:26.328 8 2:07.786 +3.165 9:29:18.268
11 2:00.455 +0.789 9:34:26.783 9 2:05.107 +0.486 9:31:23.375
12 2:01.609 +1.943 9:36:28.392
13 2:02.724 +3.058 9:38:31.116 (129) EDUARDO TEOTONIO/MARCELO
14 2:00.197 +0.531 9:40:31.313 1 9:14:46.220
2 2:13.891 +3.751 9:17:00.111
(14) ALVARO C. PAES 3 2:15.349 +5.209 9:19:15.460
1 9:13:56.626 4 2:16.106 +5.966 9:21:31.566
2 2:09.623 +9.685 9:16:06.249 5 2:14.138 +3.998 9:23:45.704
3 1:59.938 - 9:18:06.187 6 2:12.443 +2.303 9:25:58.147
4 2:02.943 +3.005 9:20:09.130 7 2:14.451 +4.311 9:28:12.598
5 2:00.385 +0.447 9:22:09.515 8 2:13.926 +3.786 9:30:26.524
6 2:00.159 +0.221 9:24:09.674 9 2:10.140 | - 9:32:36.664
7 2:02.419 +2.481 9:26:12.093 10 2:10.967 +0.827 9:34:47.631
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